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Name/Hometown

Teddy Musella/Orlando Fla.
Harbir Dass/Solon Ohio

Brad Majman/Caufield South AUS

Bacon Zelenka/Lyons Il
Drew Szuch/St Charles Il
Maite Caceres/Miami Fla.
Parker Wallin/Medina Minn.

Christopher Parrish/Terrell Texas
Demitri Nolan/Fairview Texas
Jake Pollack/San Antonio Texas

Jacob Lawter/Edmond Okla.

Kekai Hauanio/Plant City Fla.
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JSF4 Ligier Series
Road America Round 4, 5, 6 May 17th - 19th
Round 5 Official Race Grid

Sponsor

Scuderia Buell

Berg DMG Racing
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport
Szuch Racing

Abitab/ Supermatch
JENSEN

Save22

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport
JENSEN

Save22

N.E. Where Transport/ New'T Racing
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Chairman of the Stewards

Pat di Natale

Fast Lap Best Speed

2:20.216 103.93
2:20.303 103.87
2:20.431 103.77
2:20.527 103.70
2:20.540 103.69
2:20.987 103.36
2:21.470 103.01
2:22.357 102.37
2:22.419 102.32
2:22.687 102.13
2:23.927 101.25

0.00

Diff
0.884

12.874
0.018

1 Lap
5.874
1 Lap
1 Lap
24.209
23.936
51.271
3.713
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PRO RACING

Timing & Scoring
Stephanie Whitnable



